
Dart Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lancioni Ermanno (02/246) 4 6 4 7 4 12 3 7 2 4 0 0

Scorzoso Samuele (02/232) 4 12 0 0 3 7 4 11 2 1 0 0

Robello Luca (02/235) 3 7 4 6 3 6 4 12 2 0 0 0

Farris Fabrizio (02/244) 3 7 4 7 4 3 3 6 2 4 0 0

Alessi Giuditta (02/241) 1 3 2 0 1 3 1 3 2 0 4 3

Paglialunga Marco (02/236) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 0 4 4

Guadagno Francesco (02/250) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 5

Pippolini Daniele (02/240) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lancioni Ermanno 02/246 17 36 2,12

Scorzoso Samuele 02/232 13 31 2,38

Robello Luca 02/235 16 31 1,94

Farris Fabrizio 02/244 16 27 1,69

Alessi Giuditta 02/241 11 12 1,09

Paglialunga Marco 02/236 9 10 1,11

Guadagno Francesco 02/250 7 5 0,71

Pippolini Daniele 02/240 7 2 0,29

31

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ferri Marcello (02/163) 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9

Gonzales Daniel (02/164) 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 5

Alessandrini Fabio  (02/104) 2 6 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 11 2 6

Scialla Marco (02/160) 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 9 2 3

Toniutti Marta (02/223) 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 6 4 8 2 0

Scialla Edoardo (02/162) 2 6 2 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 3

Bacchetta Mirko (02/161) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Marcello 02/163 24 66 2,75

Gonzales Daniel 02/164 16 40 2,50

Alessandrini Fabio 02/104 14 30 2,14

Scialla Marco 02/160 12 26 2,17

Toniutti Marta 02/223 16 25 1,56

Scialla Edoardo 02/162 10 16 1,60

Bacchetta Mirko 02/161 4 5 1,25

Vittoria Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Siciliano Pasquale (02/254) 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4

Presciuttini Daniele (02/257) 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 11

Dillio Lorenzo (02/256) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 1

Mecali Fabrizio  (02/278) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torriggiani Michele (02/280) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronca  Danilo  (02/279) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 3

Andreoni Gionatan (02/255) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siciliano Pasquale 02/254 24 29 1,21

Presciuttini Daniele 02/257 24 27 1,12

Dillio Lorenzo 02/256 16 13 0,81

Mecali Fabrizio 02/278 4 12 3,00

Torriggiani Michele 02/280 4 9 2,25

Ronca  Danilo 02/279 12 7 0,58

Andreoni Gionatan 02/255 4 2 0,50

Sand Glass Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Finocchi Irene (02/048) 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 4 2 6 4 12

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 9

Montefusco Federica (02/168) 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Schintu Rossella (02/057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3

De Angelis Paola (02/055) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4

Bosco Maria Assunta (02/132) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Michela (02/158) 4 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Achilli Francesca (02/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0

Totonelli Federica (02/171) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Finocchi Irene 02/048 16 32 2,00

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 24 31 1,29

Montefusco Federica 02/168 10 12 1,20

Schintu Rossella 02/057 4 9 2,25

De Angelis Paola 02/055 10 9 0,90

Bosco Maria Assunta 02/132 8 8 1,00

Perugini Michela 02/158 14 7 0,50

Achilli Francesca 02/125 6 6 1,00

Totonelli Federica 02/171 4 1 0,25


